OHB65J6E311
General Information
Extended Product Type:  OHB65J6E311
Product ID:  1SCA022662R4730
EAN:  6417019213385
Catalog Description:  OHB65J6E311 Handle
Long Description:  OHB65J6E311 PISTOL HANDLE
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  85389099
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  1SCC303003C0201
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  98 mm
Product Net Height:  66 mm
Product Net Depth:  45 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.12 kg
Technical
Handle Length:  65 mm
Handle Type:  Pistol
Special Functions:  J6E311
Color:  Black
Degree of Protection:  IP65
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SCC390030D0203
Instructions and Manuals:  1SCC390008M0018
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  65 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  80 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  66 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.12 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:  6417019213385
Classifications
Object Classification Code:  N/A
ETIM 5:  EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
ETIM 6:  EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Switches  Manual Change-over Switches Accessories
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Switches  Switch Disconnectors Accessories